
February 4th, 1935. 

233906 
233907 
233908" 
233909 

Okla. Nat'l. Gas Co. 
Prompt Printing Co. 
R. R. Hartzog - 
James L., Morford a 
Martin Towel Supply Co, 
Tulsa Co. Public Health Ass'n, 

i .- - 

Jenks Drug Store 
F. A. McCormick 
Leonard B.: Dodson 
E. O. Wolffarth 
E. QO. Wolffarth - 
Kraus Grocery : 
Sherman Gro. & Mkt. 
Dunn & Jordan 
New Deal Grocery 
Brixey Grocery - 
Davis Grocery . 
Bader Supply Company 
Schlander Grocery — 
Winterringer Fureral Home 
Herman Burton 
Roy Woolman 
W. H. Robertson . 
M. H. Braley 

L. E. Lindsay Lo 
y L: Heath Company 
urroughs Adding Mach. Co. 

Bradford J. Williams 
J. Ray Spurrier 
Tom Henson 
H. H. Griffin 
D. L. Wheat mot a 
J. Van Long an 
L. C, Smith & Corona Typewriter Co. 
Palace Office Supply Co. 
Lefebure Corp. 
Tulsa Rubber Stamp Co, 
Nathan Martin 
J. M. Tyler 
Roy Hyatt ~— 
P, B. Stone 
J. He, Carter 
Glenn E. Larkin 
Forrest J. Kramer 
F. C. Harris 
F, V. McDonald 
R. Martin oe 
Mrs. Jack Kelly 
Typewriter Service Co, 
Southwestern Bell Tel, Co. 
John H. Baxter 
Tulsa Plumbing Co, 
Tulsa Plumbing Co, 
Tulsa Plumbing Co, 
Dexter Publishing Co, 

C. A. Kibby. 
Paul Sanger 
G. M. Morris 
R. Martin 
Mirl Whitener . 
H. M. Price 
W. T. Tomlinson 
Downs-Randolph Co, 
Public Service Co, _ 
Downs-Randolph Co. 
Burroughs Adding Mach. Co, 
Tulsa Paper Co. 
Adamson Coal Company 
Johnson Hdw. Co. 
County Superintendent 
County Attorney 
County Treasurer 
Paris-Cope, Inc. 
Memorial Park, a trust estate 
Jack Campbell 

. Kerr 
» Bynum 
. Young 
- Setser 
Madden - 
Jones 

» H. Simmons: 
Scott-Rice Co.- . 
Dyke Robinson 
Luella B, Perryman 
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Service 
Supplies 
Field Assessing 

Service —- 
Expenses 
TfakBportation 
Drugs . 
Field Assessing 
Foreign Fees 

 . - 
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Groceries 
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Sup. & Repairs 
Groceries 
Service 
Supplies 
Field Assessing 

_ Transcript 
Supplies ~ 
Repairs to Mach 

. Salary Ten Days 
Salary 
Field Assessing 

oe : ft 

Atty. Fees 
Supplies 

“ 
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Crim. Mileage 
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Care of Children 
Repairing Mach, 
Service 
Foreign Fees 
Supplies ‘ 
Service | 
Repairs 
Publishing Commrs, 
Proceedings 
Field Assessing 

ft an. 

Expenses 
Field Assessing 

Care of Children 
Supplies 
Service 
Supplies 
Repairs to Mach, . 
Paper 
Coal 

_ Locks» 
Payroll 

" : ; 

Supplies 
Service 
Field Assessing 
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Supplies 
Foreign Fees 
Hauling Water. 

17.50 
8.50 
8.50 

17.75 
73-86 

200 © 
£5.00 

200 
£500 

200 
63.50 
46.75 
2.39 

130.00 
DISALLOWED 

40.00. 
46.00 
4.00 

DISALLOWED 
84,25 
5.46 

“+. 67,00 
1.87 
212.95 
4.50 | 

33.00 © 
37.50 | 
3.15. 

79.50 | 
36,00 - 
1.20 . 

30.00 
3.00 

63,86 
12.50 

DISALLOWED 
60.00 
52.00 
56,00 
50.00 
53.00 
52.00 — 
56. OOR#KOS 
56.00 . 
33,54 
1.60 
3.00 


